INDUSTRIESPROFILE
APPLICATIONS EXPERTISE
PARTNERS
PRODUCTS
SERVICES
INDUSTRIES
ABB industrial drives
ACS800-07LC, liquid-cooled single drives, 200 to 5600 kW

fl ow
kW l/min
Frame sizeType code
UN= 400 V (Ranges 380 - 415 V). The power ratings are valid at nominal voltage 400 V.
 563 674 315 540 250 421 200  55 8.7 32  ACS800-07LC-0390-3 1xD3 + 1xR8i
 678 837 355 651 355 507 250  55 10 32  ACS800-07LC-0470-3 1xD3 + 1xR8i
 889 1037 500 853 400 665 355  55 14 32  ACS800-07LC-0620-3 1xD3 + 1xR8i
 1103 1279 630 1059 560 825 450  56 16 45  ACS800-07LC-0760-3 1xD4 + 2xR8i
 1329 1590 710 1276 710 994 500  56 21 45  ACS800-07LC-0920-3 1xD4 + 2xR8i
 1742 1994 900 1673 900 1303 710  56 26 45  ACS800-07LC-1210-3 1xD4 + 2xR8i
 1973 2347 1120 1894 1120 1476 900  57 28 77  ACS800-07LC-1370-3 2xD4 + 3xR8i
 2587 2941 1400 2484 1400 1935 1120  57 37 77  ACS800-07LC-1790-3 2xD4 + 3xR8i
 3414 3906 2000 3277 2000 2553 1400  58 51 90  ACS800-07LC-2370-3 2xD4 + 4xR8i
 4245 4858 2500 4075 2240 3175 1800  59 62 122  ACS800-07LC-2940-3 3xD4 + 5xR8i
 5067 5799 2800 4865 2800 3790 2000  60 76 135  ACS800-07LC-3510-3 3xD4 + 6xR8i
 546 673 355 524 355 408 250  55 8.7 32  ACS800-07LC-0470-5 1xD3 + 1xR8i
 630 838 400 605 400 471 315  55 10 32  ACS800-07LC-0550-5 1xD3 + 1xR8i
  840 1042 560 806 560 568 400  55 13 32  ACS800-07LC-0730-5 1xD3 + 1xR8i
 1070 1280 710 1027 710 800 560  56 16 45  ACS800-07LC-0930-5 1xD4 + 2xR8i
 1235 1589 900 1185 900 924 630  56 19 45  ACS800-07LC-1070-5 1xD4 + 2xR8i
 1646 1996 1120 1581 1120 1232 710  56 25 45  ACS800-07LC-1430-5 1xD4 + 2xR8i
 1833 2344 1250 1760 1250 1371 900  57 29 58  ACS800-07LC-1590-5 1xD4 + 3xR8i
 2444 2943 1600 2347 1600 1828 1250  58 36 77  ACS800-07LC-2120-5 2xD4 + 3xR8i
 3226 3885 2240 3097 2240 2413 1600  58 49 90  ACS800-07LC-2790-5 2xD4 + 4xR8i
 4011 4830 2800 3851 2800 3000 2000  59 60 122  ACS800-07LC-3470-5 3xD4 + 5xR8i
 4788 5801 3360 4596 3200 3581 2500  60 73 135  ACS800-07LC-4150-5 3xD4 + 6xR8i
  583 872 560 560 500 436 400  55 12 32  ACS800-07LC-0700-7 1xD3 + 1xR8i
 790 1182 710 759 710 591 560  56 17 45  ACS800-07LC-0940-7 1xD3 + 2xR8i
 898 1344 900 863 900 672 630  56 19 45  ACS800-07LC-1070-7 1xD3 + 2xR8i
 1143 1710 1120 1097 900 855 710  56 22 45  ACS800-07LC-1370-7 1xD4 + 2xR8i
 1334 1996 1250 1281 1250 998 900  57 28 58  ACS800-07LC-1590-7 1xD4 + 3xR8i
 1697 2538 1600 1629 1600 1269 1250  57 34 58  ACS800-07LC-2030-7 1xD4 + 3xR8i
 2239 3350 2240 2150 2000 1675 1600  58 44 90  ACS800-07LC-2680-7 2xD4 + 4xR8i
 2785 4166 2800 2673 2500 2083 2000  59 55 103  ACS800-07LC-3330-7 2xD4 + 5xR8i
 3324 4974 3200 3191 3200 2487 2500  60 66 116  ACS800-07LC-3970-7 2xD4 + 6xR8i
 3878 5802 3750 3723 3600 2901 2800  60 76 148  ACS800-07LC-4630-7 3xD4 + 7xR8i
 4432 6630 4480 4255 4200 3315 3200  61 87 161  ACS800-07LC-5300-7 3xD4 + 8xR8i
 4986 7460 5000 4787 4800 3730 3600  62 99 174  ACS800-07LC-5960-7 3xD4 + 9xR8i
 5540 8288 5600 5319 5300 4144 4200  62 112 187  ACS800-07LC-6620-7 3xD4 + 10xR8i
No-
overload
use
Light-